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UNITFD STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

ORDER APPOINTING TRUSTEE AND APPROVING BOND

In Pe:
LI

. TOMMY ALLEN VAUGHN, JR.
CONNIE ELAINE VAUGHN
THOMAS A. GSCHWEND
DEENA S. GSCHWEND
MALINDA PAULSON
LOWELL D. PRICHARD
MARY E. PRICHARD
CASIMIRO ESPINOZA MARTINEZ
MOLLIE MARCOFF MARTINEZ
LAMAR BLAINE BARTHOLOMEW
CAROLYN CAIN BARTHOLOMEW
LORENZ0 Q. PRIETO
KAY LYNN cAby
MICHAEL DE AYORA
JANET M, DE AYORA

~—FLOYD DUANE WILKINS
SHAREE KATHLEEN WILKINS

RONALD L. NYGREN
PAMELA G. NYGREN
GAINS HOYETT CONLEY
JOYCE ANN CONLEY
JOHN PAUL BEARD
DONNA SUE BEARD
JOHN GARDNER CAMPBELI,
MARY ANNE CAMPBELL,

approving said hond dated- September 28, 1971,
DATED: July 3, 1980

BY THE COURT

: JACK A, ULRICH, of 930 Virginia Avenue,
Box 1114, Modesto, California 95353, is hereby aopointed
trustee of the estate qf phe"fpllpwing debtors:

Case No,:

F80-00588
F80-00589

FB0-00590
F80-00591

F80-00595
F80-00622
F80-00620
F80-00603
F80-00607
F80~00609
F80-00612
F80-00613
F80-00619

F80-00623

by the bond executed by them and filed with
this Court on September 28, 1971, and the orde
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Post Office

r of this Court

Bankruﬁtcy Judge

ahove listed.

Bankruptoy Judge.

Dated: 3137 ¥ J. V. Esdrick,
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The original of the ahove order is fileqd in the case first

his is a true
This is to certify that thi

and correct copy of the original thgreog
coin file in the office of the undersigne

Jr.

Barkruptecy Judge

Deputy Clerk
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STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

1 hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 26th _ day of
—August = AD, 19_80 at_10:17 o'clock—A__M., and duly recorded in Vol 180

.

of Deeds on Pagem__.
WM. MILNE, Count lerk
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REAL PROPERTY LOANS

921 — 14th Street
Modesto, California 95354




